
Royals XC Challenge - Womens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Davidson 00:17:53.20 112

2 Morehead State 00:17:53.58 117

3 SCAD Atlanta 00:17:56.97 125

4 Queens (N.C.) 00:18:12.27 145

5 Lee (Tenn.) 00:18:08.57 153

6 Mount Olive 00:18:10.25 208

7 Wofford 00:18:13.66 220

8 Alabama-Huntsville 00:18:23.21 220

9 Union (Tenn.) 00:18:31.88 256

10 Flagler 00:18:38.93 289

11 Liberty 00:18:46.96 317

12 Anderson (S.C.) 00:18:49.62 342

13 North Georgia 00:18:54.84 366

14 Col. of Charleston 00:18:46.58 375

15 Montevallo 00:19:03.43 452

16 Wingate 00:19:14.78 493

17 Lenoir-Rhyne 00:19:09.07 493

18 Columbus St. 00:19:14.47 496

19 Catawba 00:19:22.06 532

20 Carson-Newman 00:19:33.86 598

21 Lynn 00:19:35.66 601

22 King 00:19:43.34 635

23 North Greenville 00:19:41.32 650

24 Auburn Montgomery 00:19:55.51 688

25 USC Upstate 00:19:52.67 694

26 Southern Wesleyan 00:20:10.54 776

27 Belmont Abbey 00:20:21.42 824

28 Montreat 00:20:44.18 824

29 Methodist 00:20:54.04 834

30 Gardner-Webb 00:20:48.26 924

31 Benedict 00:21:20.40 930

32 Tusculum 00:21:15.32 970

33 Limestone 00:21:08.40 978

34 Columbia (S.C.) 00:21:33.05 1002

35 Mars Hill 00:21:39.32 1002

36 Spartanburg Methodist 00:21:48.06 1050

37 Lees-McRae 00:22:46.52 1150

38 USC-Beaufort 00:22:25.27 1162

39 Converse 00:22:41.95 1166

40 Emory & Henry 00:22:38.94 1167

41 Warren Wilson 00:24:39.55 1278

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clayton State 00:20:21.03 4

Pfeiffer 00:25:42.21 4

UVA-Wise 00:23:14.59 4

Randolph 00:26:26.90 4

UNATTACHED 00:20:47.53 3

Furman 00:18:21.50 2

Charlotte 00:18:53.08 2
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42 Clark Atlanta 00:25:34.15 1295

43 Averett 00:27:52.11 1324

44 Emmanuel (Ga.) 00:24:59.84 1344

45 Johnson C. Smith 00:26:22.30 1385
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Davidson 00:17:53.20 14 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2224 Caroline Yarbrough 00:17:04 3

2 12 2225 Sophia Mills 00:17:39 12

3 22 2233 Rachel Shapiro 00:18:01 21

4 35 2228 Katie MacTurk 00:18:18 33

5 45 2232 Paige McKinney 00:18:26 43

6 78 2223 Susannah Cate 00:18:57 (73)

7 90 2230 Beatrice Levy 00:19:04 (84)

2 Morehead State 00:17:53.58 15 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2381 Sierra Poppell 00:17:07 4

2 7 2382 Caitlin Cunningham 00:17:28 7

3 34 2377 Shelby Watkins 00:18:16 32

4 38 2383 Alison Chinn 00:18:18 36

5 40 2389 Gloria Corona-Luna 00:18:22 38

6 56 2378 Abbigail Dorn 00:18:40 (54)

7 73 2386 Mya Faris 00:18:55 (70)

3 SCAD Atlanta 00:17:56.97 9 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2456 Emily Kearney 00:17:12 5

2 11 2462 Sandra Pflughoft 00:17:35 11

3 18 2458 Natalie Stepanian 00:17:56 17

4 47 2454 Katie Clarke 00:18:30 45

5 49 2455 Kalie Demerjian 00:18:33 47

6 102 2457 Maddie Mullen 00:19:10 (95)

7 164 2461 Olivia Babeu 00:19:50 (142)

4 Queens (N.C.) 00:18:12.27 11 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 2436 Natane Deruytter 00:17:58 18

2 28 2438 Carissa Jenkins 00:18:08 26

3 29 2440 Lucie Noall 00:18:13 27

4 32 2446 Mandi Moxie 00:18:15 30

5 46 2441 Allyson Arellano 00:18:29 44

6 61 2442 Aleksa Heeley 00:18:46 (59)

7 65 2445 Gillian Kasitz 00:18:48 (63)

5 Lee (Tenn.) 00:18:08.57 9 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2296 Chloe Flora 00:17:29 8

2 21 2288 Charlee Boxall 00:18:00 20

3 24 2291 Amy Carpenter 00:18:04 23

4 48 2289 Logan Hernandez 00:18:30 46

5 58 2294 Becca Umbarger 00:18:42 56

6 97 2292 Blakely Moore 00:19:08 (90)

7 125 2290 Cate Gifford 00:19:27 (113)

6 Mount Olive 00:18:10.25 10 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2396 Leah Hanle 00:16:44 2

2 20 2391 Celine Ritter 00:17:59 19
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3 23 2397 Shona Blades 00:18:04 22

4 85 2394 Amber Owens 00:19:02 79

5 92 2393 Elise Tanner 00:19:05 86

6 172 2398 Heidi Murray 00:19:54 (147)

7 213 2399 Lena Kaster 00:20:29 (174)

7 Wofford 00:18:13.66 12 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2562 Hannah Steelman 00:16:27 1

2 53 2558 Mary Wilson 00:18:36 51

3 55 2556 Jamie Barnett 00:18:39 53

4 57 2557 Sommer McKenzie 00:18:41 55

5 62 2564 Shannon McAndrew 00:18:47 60

6 116 2555 Rebeka Fadgyas 00:19:21 (105)

7 121 2561 Madison Paraskeva 00:19:25 (109)

8 Alabama-Huntsville 00:18:23.21 11 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2096 Angel Mobley 00:17:33 10

2 33 2091 Kaylee Stewart 00:18:15 31

3 44 2097 Auburn Cohan 00:18:25 42

4 63 2094 Allison Ammons 00:18:47 61

5 81 2093 Marlee Mason 00:18:58 76

6 123 2098 Stacy Solomon 00:19:26 (111)

7 132 2101 Lauren Rattenbury 00:19:31 (117)

9 Union (Tenn.) 00:18:31.88 11 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 2518 Gladys Kipchumba 00:17:52 16

2 25 2520 Valarie Jemutai 00:18:07 24

3 51 2509 Brinley Schenk 00:18:35 49

4 70 2513 Jackline Ruto 00:18:52 67

5 108 2514 Rebecca Tankersley 00:19:16 100

6 151 2508 Amanda Leatherwood 00:19:45 (132)

7 168 2511 Phoebe Onkware 00:19:52 (144)

10 Flagler 00:18:38.93 10 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 2256 Lauren Penkala 00:17:40 13

2 66 2254 Kayla McManama 00:18:50 64

3 69 2261 Malia Cryan 00:18:52 66

4 72 2258 Stephany Sislava 00:18:54 69

5 83 2257 Jessie Mescal 00:19:01 77

6 135 2262 Allison Horwitch 00:19:34 (119)

7 147 2255 Abigayle Weinfeld 00:19:43 (130)

11 Liberty 00:18:46.96 6 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 2316 Naomi Bowser 00:18:23 39

2 52 2315 Delaney McDowell 00:18:36 50

3 71 2317 Sophia Jantomaso 00:18:53 68

4 84 2313 Maddy McPherson 00:19:02 78

5 88 2318 Jessie Rogers 00:19:03 82

6 115 2319 Rebekah Leone 00:19:20 (104)

12 Anderson (S.C.) 00:18:49.62 12 342

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 2104 Abby Bozarth 00:18:08 25
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2 60 2113 Olivia Evans 00:18:45 58

3 74 2108 Olivia Rish 00:18:55 71

4 96 2111 Martha Coleman 00:19:07 89

5 107 2105 Maddie Buddenberg 00:19:15 99

6 119 2109 Kamryn Osterbind 00:19:24 (107)

7 128 2115 Hannah Beach 00:19:30 (114)

13 North Georgia 00:18:54.84 16 366

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 2416 Aleah Johnson 00:18:34 48

2 68 2408 Breanna Hammond 00:18:51 65

3 80 2413 Olivia Terwilliger 00:18:57 75

4 93 2407 Maria Coughlin 00:19:05 87

5 98 2400 Kenedi Rodney 00:19:09 91

6 111 2403 Kaylee Haake 00:19:17 (101)

7 114 2402 Makayla Ellis 00:19:20 (103)

14 Col. of Charleston 00:18:46.58 7 375

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2199 Tess Masselink 00:17:25 6

2 30 2196 Cate Ambrose 00:18:14 28

3 43 2195 Kristen Cherry 00:18:24 41

4 166 2194 Jace Kosiorek 00:19:50 143

5 187 2193 Jasmine Smith 00:20:03 157

6 235 2197 Emmaleine DeRoberts 00:20:52 (189)

7 295 2198 Laurie Fogleman 00:22:01 (227)

15 Montevallo 00:19:03.43 8 452

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 2360 Justine Glass 00:17:47 15

2 39 2366 Jodi Martin 00:18:19 37

3 139 2363 Sarah Melkerson 00:19:36 123

4 159 2361 Lauren Hooper 00:19:48 137

5 162 2358 Samantha Burns 00:19:49 140

6 170 2359 Taylor Colacicco 00:19:53 (145)

7 209 2362 Madelyn Watkins 00:20:26 (171)

16 Wingate 00:19:14.78 9 493

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 2548 Julie Diaz 00:18:57 74

2 99 2550 Abby Jeske 00:19:09 92

3 101 2553 Lauryn Tumey 00:19:10 94

4 104 2546 Brittany Ream 00:19:14 97

5 158 2551 Janelle Shipotofsky 00:19:47 136

6 177 2552 Alexis McDonald 00:19:57 (150)

7 208 2545 Jessica Fearn 00:20:25 (170)

17 Lenoir-Rhyne 00:19:09.07 7 493

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2308 Domtila Kiplagat 00:17:30 9

2 91 2312 Kylie Dahlberg 00:19:05 85

3 129 2311 Caroline Hilliard 00:19:30 115

4 153 2310 Brooke Zeman 00:19:45 133

5 180 2306 Jordan Cruce 00:19:58 151

6 193 2305 Adie Bjerkness 00:20:10 (160)

7 231 2307 Paiton Fair 00:20:46 (185)
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18 Columbus St. 00:19:14.47 9 496

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 2206 Alli Hay 00:18:18 35

2 106 2205 Cynthia Lopez-Jordan 00:19:14 98

3 118 2212 Camryn Bridges 00:19:22 106

4 133 2213 Jastonie Hill 00:19:31 118

5 161 2209 Brianna Sattinger 00:19:49 139

6 200 2202 Eva Salazar-Torres 00:20:19 (165)

7 224 2204 Olivia Ivings 00:20:41 (181)

19 Catawba 00:19:22.06 8 532

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 86 2172 Patience Hunt 00:19:03 80

2 100 2175 Hannah Mercer 00:19:09 93

3 122 2177 Abbie Adams 00:19:25 110

4 138 2178 Nikkita Elminowski 00:19:35 122

5 143 2176 Christina D'Amelio 00:19:40 127

6 185 2171 Paula Sellers 00:20:02 (155)

7 263 2174 Lexie Petty 00:21:20 (206)

20 Carson-Newman 00:19:33.86 10 598

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 2165 Rachel Strayer 00:18:14 29

2 137 2162 Bekah White 00:19:35 121

3 146 2160 Lindsey Williams! 00:19:43 129

4 189 2158 Skye McCarter 00:20:07 158

5 195 2169 Priscah Jemeli 00:20:12 161

6 256 2161 Alexis Brown 00:21:12 (201)

7 269 2163 Aubree Cole 00:21:27 (209)

21 Lynn 00:19:35.66 7 601

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 2330 Emmanuelle LeTertre 00:18:23 40

2 87 2332 Ally Jones 00:19:03 81

3 175 2329 Natalie Beck 00:19:55 149

4 199 2334 Taryn Super 00:20:17 164

5 203 2333 Darby Watts 00:20:22 167

6 211 2331 Emily Christensen 00:20:29 (172)

7 221 2328 Chase Yoder 00:20:37 (179)

22 King 00:19:43.34 9 635

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 2283 Kirstin Barton 00:18:43 57

2 141 2286 Kaitlin Rivera 00:19:37 125

3 144 2277 Hannah Kusmierz 00:19:40 128

4 157 2281 Rebekah Thomas 00:19:46 135

5 236 2279 Meg Davis 00:20:53 190

6 302 2280 Audrey McCormick 00:22:06 (233)

7 308 2278 Brianna Barrett 00:22:19 (235)

23 North Greenville 00:19:41.32 11 650

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 113 2418 Hope Whisman 00:19:19 102

2 120 2429 Kaleigh Roach 00:19:25 108

3 160 2421 Mary Abbott 00:19:48 138

4 171 2426 Madisun Shore 00:19:54 146

5 186 2423 Grace Valentine 00:20:03 156
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6 239 2424 Jadyn Slaughter 00:20:55 (191)

7 255 2425 Anna Bulsa 00:21:12 (200)

24 Auburn Montgomery 00:19:55.51 8 688

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 2116 Benisse Inamahoro 00:18:38 52

2 136 2118 Gladys Rutto 00:19:35 120

3 181 2122 Tanishya Jones 00:19:59 152

4 201 2121 Isabella Gyori 00:20:20 166

5 252 2123 Danielle Riggs 00:21:08 198

6 254 2120 Victoria McCurry 00:21:11 (199)

7 296 2119 Olivia Guarino 00:22:01 (228)

25 USC Upstate 00:19:52.67 9 694

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 75 2522 Krysta Pierstorff 00:18:55 72

2 156 2528 Mia Davis 00:19:46 134

3 174 2521 Shamia Thompson 00:19:55 148

4 197 2524 Stecy Cherono 00:20:14 162

5 220 2530 Alicia Chavez 00:20:35 178

6 233 2527 Allie Leavitt 00:20:49 (187)

7 267 2523 Marcy Bradshaw 00:21:26 (208)

26 Southern Wesleyan 00:20:10.54 12 776

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 140 2494 Maggie Rice 00:19:36 124

2 142 2489 Madison Lewellen 00:19:38 126

3 198 2488 Kyra Hood 00:20:16 163

4 223 2497 Hayley Singletary 00:20:39 180

5 229 2496 Hanan Balawi 00:20:45 183

6 286 2486 Sarah Reeves 00:21:50 (221)

7 292 2492 Taylor Broadwell 00:21:59 (226)

27 Belmont Abbey 00:20:21.42 13 824

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 131 2145 Julia Otranto 00:19:31 116

2 192 2150 Keely Weber 00:20:09 159

3 206 2143 Hannah Zenker 00:20:24 169

4 216 2140 Rachel Lang 00:20:32 176

5 259 2136 Taylor Rusnak 00:21:13 204

6 270 2148 Brigid Lipari 00:21:29 (210)

7 281 2149 Savannah Lamb 00:21:42 (218)

28 Montreat 00:20:44.18 5 824

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 2373 Lydia Wilson 00:17:46 14

2 149 2371 Skyler Tait 00:19:44 131

3 275 2372 Rosalea Marshall 00:21:32 213

4 290 2368 Madeline Sides 00:21:57 224

5 320 2374 Alma Rodriguez 00:22:43 242

29 Methodist 00:20:54.04 12 834

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 2351 Lindsey Pritchard 00:18:48 62

2 95 2344 Makayla Lawler 00:19:07 88

3 250 2356 Shelbee Knopf 00:21:06 197

4 316 2346 Mekides Tamerat 00:22:35 240

5 330 2345 Olivia Mague 00:22:57 247
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6 338 2347 Natacha Wells 00:23:22 (251)

7 351 2352 Haley Davis 00:23:59 (259)

30 Gardner-Webb 00:20:48.26 5 924

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 182 2275 Amy Turlington 00:20:00 153

2 184 2271 Hannah Jones! 00:20:00 154

3 246 2272 Sandra Bolstad 00:21:01 193

4 264 2276 Faith Parandhamaia 00:21:21 207

5 280 2274 Courtney Kanetzke 00:21:42 217

31 Benedict 00:21:20.40 6 930

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 2151 Dawnell Collymore 00:18:18 34

2 247 2153 Becky Dionisio 00:21:02 194

3 261 2154 Breasiah Fields 00:21:18 205

4 332 2155 Naila Harris 00:23:03 248

5 333 2152 Pauline Cobb 00:23:04 249

6 399 2157 Kimona Wilson 00:28:32 (287)

32 Tusculum 00:21:15.32 6 970

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 124 2500 Alissa Furches 00:19:26 112

2 218 2501 Yoland Boyce 00:20:34 177

3 279 2506 Makenzi Alley 00:21:41 216

4 288 2502 Brooklyn Smith 00:21:54 222

5 321 2505 Angel Quay 00:22:44 243

6 352 2503 Judith Chepkirui 00:24:09 (260)

33 Limestone 00:21:08.40 8 978

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 163 2327 Sarah Rutto 00:19:49 141

2 230 2322 Zaren Harris 00:20:46 184

3 258 2325 Danae Audibert 00:21:12 203

4 277 2324 Mikayla Plummer 00:21:37 214

5 309 2323 Khasmine Harris 00:22:20 236

6 339 2320 Miniya Reese 00:23:23 (252)

7 350 2321 Atara McGhaw 00:23:58 (258)

34 Columbia (S.C.) 00:21:33.05 10 1002

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 89 2472 Alyssa Waibel 00:19:04 83

2 272 2466 Hannah Mishkoff 00:21:31 212

3 291 2468 Heather Woolard 00:21:58 225

4 314 2471 Diana Gleaton 00:22:29 238

5 323 2586 Kennedy Beach 00:22:46 244

6 325 2464 Ayanah Howard 00:22:49 (245)

7 347 2467 Ashlyn Phipps 00:23:45 (256)

35 Mars Hill 00:21:39.32 8 1002

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 103 2338 Angela Feeney 00:19:11 96

2 257 2336 Peck Kylee 00:21:12 202

3 271 2341 Rachel Strickland 00:21:29 211

4 298 2337 Sydney Britt 00:22:03 229

5 360 2339 Hannah Jones 00:24:24 264

6 383 2335 Emily Wilson 00:26:26 (276)

7 395 2340 Alexandria Lagan 00:27:19 (285)
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36 Spartanburg Methodist 00:21:48.06 5 1050

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 205 2484 Madison Chesney 00:20:23 168

2 227 2480 Morgan Kitts 00:20:44 182

3 278 2481 Kristen Owens 00:21:38 215

4 284 2482 Raven Stewart 00:21:47 219

5 362 2483 Raychel Koterba 00:24:31 266

37 Lees-McRae 00:22:46.52 7 1150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 212 2297 Jordyn Halvorsen 00:20:29 173

2 249 2300 Brianne Heard 00:21:03 196

3 341 2298 Sarah Bowman 00:23:32 253

4 359 2302 Maegan Prettyman 00:24:23 263

5 361 2299 Delaney Colangelo 00:24:28 265

6 387 2303 Tahlia Schreiber 00:26:47 (278)

7 389 2301 Kaela Kelly 00:26:51 (280)

38 USC-Beaufort 00:22:25.27 5 1162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 248 2597 Jenitza Trinidad 00:21:02 195

2 299 2598 Hannah Johnson 00:22:05 230

3 305 2596 Lauren Tragoing 00:22:13 234

4 328 2594 MacKenzie Miller 00:22:52 246

5 349 2595 Madison RIley 00:23:57 257

39 Converse 00:22:41.95 6 1166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 234 2218 Caroline Felkel 00:20:51 188

2 285 2219 Jordan Onufer 00:21:50 220

3 312 2217 Aubrey Vansant 00:22:24 237

4 345 2214 Abigail Jolley 00:23:38 254

5 368 2215 Micaela Ventura 00:24:50 267

6 376 2216 Kathryn Frizzell 00:25:43 (273)

40 Emory & Henry 00:22:38.94 7 1167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 245 2249 Alette McGuire 00:21:00 192

2 300 2250 Erica Grupp 00:22:05 231

3 301 2245 Lauren Fleming 00:22:05 232

4 317 2251 Kenna Tankersley 00:22:38 241

5 374 2247 Maddie Copenhaver 00:25:29 271

6 388 2244 Lia Haskins 00:26:48 (279)

7 406 2248 Annie Kate Leinius 00:30:36 (292)

41 Warren Wilson 00:24:39.55 6 1278

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 289 2538 Sophie Willinhganz 00:21:57 223

2 315 2536 Ellie Goldstein 00:22:32 239

3 334 2540 Kiersten Keith-Pederson 00:23:10 250

4 385 2541 EllaJane Nelson 00:26:39 277

5 402 2543 Ellei Burmeister 00:29:03 289

6 405 2539 Sasha Pitkofsky 00:30:25 (291)

42 Clark Atlanta 00:25:34.15 5 1295

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 232 2185 Dazya Mitchell 00:20:49 186
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2 346 2186 Jasmine Brown 00:23:42 255

3 390 2182 Kaia Preston-Arocho 00:27:07 281

4 392 2184 Ariane Stubbs 00:27:11 283

5 403 2181 Adoris Gibbs 00:29:05 290

43 Averett 00:27:52.11 5 1324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 214 2130 Aariyana Britton 00:20:30 175

2 378 2125 Norah Hopkins 00:25:48 274

3 400 2127 Deja Witcher 00:28:53 288

4 411 2124 Abigail King 00:32:06 293

5 412 2129 Jenifer Peterson 00:32:06 294

44 Emmanuel (Ga.) 00:24:59.84 5 1344

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 357 2235 Priscilla Gosnell 00:24:19 262

2 369 2242 Kelbie Williams 00:24:56 268

3 370 2243 Carliann Broome 00:24:58 269

4 371 2239 Dominga Ortega 00:24:58 270

5 380 2241 Erin Putnam 00:25:51 275

45 Johnson C. Smith 00:26:22.30 5 1385

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 354 2473 Zariah Hodgkin 00:24:15 261

2 375 2479 Le'anna Combo 00:25:38 272

3 391 2478 Deja Davis 00:27:08 282

4 393 2476 Ramoya Grandison 00:27:12 284

5 398 2474 Kayla Miller 00:27:40 286

Myers Park HS Printed: 10/13/2018 10:08:14 AM Page: 10 of 18



Royals XC Challenge - Womens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2562 Hannah Steelman SO 00:16:27 Wofford

2 2 2396 Leah Hanle JR 00:16:44 Mount Olive

3 3 2224 Caroline Yarbrough SR 00:17:04 Davidson

4 4 2381 Sierra Poppell SO 00:17:07 Morehead State

5 5 2456 Emily Kearney JR 00:17:12 SCAD Atlanta

6 6 2199 Tess Masselink SO 00:17:25 Col. of Charleston

7 7 2382 Caitlin Cunningham JR 00:17:28 Morehead State

8 8 2296 Chloe Flora JR 00:17:29 Lee (Tenn.)

9 9 2308 Domtila Kiplagat SR 00:17:30 Lenoir-Rhyne

10 10 2096 Angel Mobley SR 00:17:33 Alabama-Huntsville

11 11 2462 Sandra Pflughoft FR 00:17:35 SCAD Atlanta

12 12 2225 Sophia Mills SR 00:17:39 Davidson

13 13 2256 Lauren Penkala SR 00:17:40 Flagler

14 14 2373 Lydia Wilson SO 00:17:46 Montreat

15 15 2360 Justine Glass SO 00:17:47 Montevallo

16 0 2270 Jennifer Stephenson JR 00:17:48 Furman

17 16 2518 Gladys Kipchumba SO 00:17:52 Union (Tenn.)

18 17 2458 Natalie Stepanian FR 00:17:56 SCAD Atlanta

19 18 2436 Natane Deruytter JR 00:17:58 Queens (N.C.)

20 19 2391 Celine Ritter SO 00:17:59 Mount Olive

21 20 2288 Charlee Boxall JR 00:18:00 Lee (Tenn.)

22 21 2233 Rachel Shapiro FR 00:18:01 Davidson

23 22 2397 Shona Blades SR 00:18:04 Mount Olive

24 23 2291 Amy Carpenter SR 00:18:04 Lee (Tenn.)

25 24 2520 Valarie Jemutai FR 00:18:07 Union (Tenn.)

26 0 2170 Kathie O'Neill SR 00:18:08 UNATTACHED

27 25 2104 Abby Bozarth SR 00:18:08 Anderson (S.C.)

28 26 2438 Carissa Jenkins SR 00:18:08 Queens (N.C.)

29 27 2440 Lucie Noall SR 00:18:13 Queens (N.C.)

30 28 2196 Cate Ambrose SO 00:18:14 Col. of Charleston

31 29 2165 Rachel Strayer FR 00:18:14 Carson-Newman

32 30 2446 Mandi Moxie JR 00:18:15 Queens (N.C.)

33 31 2091 Kaylee Stewart FR 00:18:15 Alabama-Huntsville

34 32 2377 Shelby Watkins JR 00:18:16 Morehead State

35 33 2228 Katie MacTurk JR 00:18:18 Davidson

36 34 2151 Dawnell Collymore SO 00:18:18 Benedict

37 35 2206 Alli Hay SO 00:18:18 Columbus St.

38 36 2383 Alison Chinn JR 00:18:18 Morehead State

39 37 2366 Jodi Martin SO 00:18:19 Montevallo

40 38 2389 Gloria Corona-Luna SR 00:18:22 Morehead State

41 39 2316 Naomi Bowser FR 00:18:23 Liberty

42 40 2330 Emmanuelle LeTertre FR 00:18:23 Lynn

43 41 2195 Kristen Cherry FR 00:18:24 Col. of Charleston

44 42 2097 Auburn Cohan JR 00:18:25 Alabama-Huntsville

45 43 2232 Paige McKinney JR 00:18:26 Davidson

46 44 2441 Allyson Arellano SO 00:18:29 Queens (N.C.)

47 45 2454 Katie Clarke SO 00:18:30 SCAD Atlanta

48 46 2289 Logan Hernandez SR 00:18:30 Lee (Tenn.)

49 47 2455 Kalie Demerjian SR 00:18:33 SCAD Atlanta

50 48 2416 Aleah Johnson JR 00:18:34 North Georgia

51 49 2509 Brinley Schenk FR 00:18:35 Union (Tenn.)
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52 50 2315 Delaney McDowell JR 00:18:36 Liberty

53 51 2558 Mary Wilson JR 00:18:36 Wofford

54 52 2116 Benisse Inamahoro SR 00:18:38 Auburn Montgomery

55 53 2556 Jamie Barnett SR 00:18:39 Wofford

56 (54) 2378 Abbigail Dorn JR 00:18:40 Morehead State

57 55 2557 Sommer McKenzie JR 00:18:41 Wofford

58 56 2294 Becca Umbarger JR 00:18:42 Lee (Tenn.)

59 57 2283 Kirstin Barton JR 00:18:43 King

60 58 2113 Olivia Evans SO 00:18:45 Anderson (S.C.)

61 (59) 2442 Aleksa Heeley SR 00:18:46 Queens (N.C.)

62 60 2564 Shannon McAndrew SR 00:18:47 Wofford

63 61 2094 Allison Ammons JR 00:18:47 Alabama-Huntsville

64 62 2351 Lindsey Pritchard SO 00:18:48 Methodist

65 (63) 2445 Gillian Kasitz SO 00:18:48 Queens (N.C.)

66 64 2254 Kayla McManama JR 00:18:50 Flagler

67 0 2179 Savannah Fraleigh SO 00:18:50 Charlotte

68 65 2408 Breanna Hammond JR 00:18:51 North Georgia

69 66 2261 Malia Cryan SO 00:18:52 Flagler

70 67 2513 Jackline Ruto FR 00:18:52 Union (Tenn.)

71 68 2317 Sophia Jantomaso FR 00:18:53 Liberty

72 69 2258 Stephany Sislava SR 00:18:54 Flagler

73 (70) 2386 Mya Faris SR 00:18:55 Morehead State

74 71 2108 Olivia Rish SO 00:18:55 Anderson (S.C.)

75 72 2522 Krysta Pierstorff SR 00:18:55 USC Upstate

76 0 2264 Leah Roter FR 00:18:56 Furman

77 0 2180 Alyssa Ungrady SO 00:18:57 Charlotte

78 (73) 2223 Susannah Cate JR 00:18:57 Davidson

79 74 2548 Julie Diaz SO 00:18:57 Wingate

80 75 2413 Olivia Terwilliger SO 00:18:57 North Georgia

81 76 2093 Marlee Mason JR 00:18:58 Alabama-Huntsville

82 0 2375 Madison Pelfrey SO 00:18:59 Morehead State

83 77 2257 Jessie Mescal FR 00:19:01 Flagler

84 78 2313 Maddy McPherson FR 00:19:02 Liberty

85 79 2394 Amber Owens FR 00:19:02 Mount Olive

86 80 2172 Patience Hunt JR 00:19:03 Catawba

87 81 2332 Ally Jones SO 00:19:03 Lynn

88 82 2318 Jessie Rogers FR 00:19:03 Liberty

89 83 2472 Alyssa Waibel JR 00:19:04 Columbia (S.C.)

90 (84) 2230 Beatrice Levy FR 00:19:04 Davidson

91 85 2312 Kylie Dahlberg SO 00:19:05 Lenoir-Rhyne

92 86 2393 Elise Tanner SR 00:19:05 Mount Olive

93 87 2407 Maria Coughlin JR 00:19:05 North Georgia

94 0 2387 Maggie Kiper SO 00:19:06 Morehead State

95 88 2344 Makayla Lawler SO 00:19:07 Methodist

96 89 2111 Martha Coleman SR 00:19:07 Anderson (S.C.)

97 (90) 2292 Blakely Moore JR 00:19:08 Lee (Tenn.)

98 91 2400 Kenedi Rodney SO 00:19:09 North Georgia

99 92 2550 Abby Jeske FR 00:19:09 Wingate

100 93 2175 Hannah Mercer JR 00:19:09 Catawba

101 94 2553 Lauryn Tumey SO 00:19:10 Wingate

102 (95) 2457 Maddie Mullen SR 00:19:10 SCAD Atlanta

103 96 2338 Angela Feeney JR 00:19:11 Mars Hill

104 97 2546 Brittany Ream FR 00:19:14 Wingate

105 0 2191 Ariel Boyd-Ghani SR 00:19:14 Clayton State
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106 98 2205 Cynthia Lopez-Jordan FR 00:19:14 Columbus St.

107 99 2105 Maddie Buddenberg SR 00:19:15 Anderson (S.C.)

108 100 2514 Rebecca Tankersley JR 00:19:16 Union (Tenn.)

109 0 2231 Anna Kathyrn Kilby FR 00:19:16 Davidson

110 0 2388 Kansas Greenwell SR 00:19:17 Morehead State

111 (101) 2403 Kaylee Haake SO 00:19:17 North Georgia

112 0 2384 Sydney Young SO 00:19:18 Morehead State

113 102 2418 Hope Whisman JR 00:19:19 North Greenville

114 (103) 2402 Makayla Ellis SR 00:19:20 North Georgia

115 (104) 2319 Rebekah Leone FR 00:19:20 Liberty

116 (105) 2555 Rebeka Fadgyas SR 00:19:21 Wofford

117 0 2385 Olivia Chapman SO 00:19:22 Morehead State

118 106 2212 Camryn Bridges FR 00:19:22 Columbus St.

119 (107) 2109 Kamryn Osterbind FR 00:19:24 Anderson (S.C.)

120 108 2429 Kaleigh Roach JR 00:19:25 North Greenville

121 (109) 2561 Madison Paraskeva JR 00:19:25 Wofford

122 110 2177 Abbie Adams SR 00:19:25 Catawba

123 (111) 2098 Stacy Solomon SR 00:19:26 Alabama-Huntsville

124 112 2500 Alissa Furches JR 00:19:26 Tusculum

125 (113) 2290 Cate Gifford FR 00:19:27 Lee (Tenn.)

126 0 2573 Kylie Spencer K 00:19:28 UNATTACHED

127 0 2293 Audrey Royer FR 00:19:29 Lee (Tenn.)

128 (114) 2115 Hannah Beach SO 00:19:30 Anderson (S.C.)

129 115 2311 Caroline Hilliard FR 00:19:30 Lenoir-Rhyne

130 0 2414 Emma Brown SR 00:19:30 North Georgia

131 116 2145 Julia Otranto SR 00:19:31 Belmont Abbey

132 (117) 2101 Lauren Rattenbury SO 00:19:31 Alabama-Huntsville

133 118 2213 Jastonie Hill JR 00:19:31 Columbus St.

134 0 2189 Na'ilah Allen SO 00:19:34 Clayton State

135 (119) 2262 Allison Horwitch SO 00:19:34 Flagler

136 120 2118 Gladys Rutto JR 00:19:35 Auburn Montgomery

137 121 2162 Bekah White SR 00:19:35 Carson-Newman

138 122 2178 Nikkita Elminowski SR 00:19:35 Catawba

139 123 2363 Sarah Melkerson FR 00:19:36 Montevallo

140 124 2494 Maggie Rice SO 00:19:36 Southern Wesleyan

141 125 2286 Kaitlin Rivera JR 00:19:37 King

142 126 2489 Madison Lewellen FR 00:19:38 Southern Wesleyan

143 127 2176 Christina D'Amelio SO 00:19:40 Catawba

144 128 2277 Hannah Kusmierz SR 00:19:40 King

145 0 2229 Garnet Brown SO 00:19:42 Davidson

146 129 2160 Lindsey Williams! SO 00:19:43 Carson-Newman

147 (130) 2255 Abigayle Weinfeld JR 00:19:43 Flagler

148 0 2222 Audrey Grammel SO 00:19:44 Davidson

149 131 2371 Skyler Tait FR 00:19:44 Montreat

150 0 2435 Haley Schaeffer SO 00:19:44 Queens (N.C.)

151 (132) 2508 Amanda Leatherwood JR 00:19:45 Union (Tenn.)

152 0 2221 Ciara Coger FR 00:19:45 Davidson

153 133 2310 Brooke Zeman JR 00:19:45 Lenoir-Rhyne

154 0 2220 Ashley Henneberger FR 00:19:45 Davidson

155 0 2295 Lacey Duvall SR 00:19:46 Lee (Tenn.)

156 134 2528 Mia Davis SO 00:19:46 USC Upstate

157 135 2281 Rebekah Thomas FR 00:19:46 King

158 136 2551 Janelle Shipotofsky JR 00:19:47 Wingate

159 137 2361 Lauren Hooper SR 00:19:48 Montevallo

Myers Park HS Printed: 10/13/2018 10:08:14 AM Page: 13 of 18



Royals XC Challenge - Womens Race

160 138 2421 Mary Abbott FR 00:19:48 North Greenville

161 139 2209 Brianna Sattinger FR 00:19:49 Columbus St.

162 140 2358 Samantha Burns FR 00:19:49 Montevallo

163 141 2327 Sarah Rutto SR 00:19:49 Limestone

164 (142) 2461 Olivia Babeu SR 00:19:50 SCAD Atlanta

165 0 2409 Victoria Rives SO 00:19:50 North Georgia

166 143 2194 Jace Kosiorek SR 00:19:50 Col. of Charleston

167 0 2092 Lauren Allred JR 00:19:51 Alabama-Huntsville

168 (144) 2511 Phoebe Onkware FR 00:19:52 Union (Tenn.)

169 0 2227 Claire Niesum JR 00:19:52 Davidson

170 (145) 2359 Taylor Colacicco JR 00:19:53 Montevallo

171 146 2426 Madisun Shore FR 00:19:54 North Greenville

172 (147) 2398 Heidi Murray SO 00:19:54 Mount Olive

173 0 2114 Lydia Gambrell SO 00:19:54 Anderson (S.C.)

174 148 2521 Shamia Thompson SR 00:19:55 USC Upstate

175 149 2329 Natalie Beck JR 00:19:55 Lynn

176 0 2406 Jordan Mund SO 00:19:56 North Georgia

177 (150) 2552 Alexis McDonald SO 00:19:57 Wingate

178 0 2559 Mia Girardi FR 00:19:57 Wofford

179 0 2560 Anna Lyles SO 00:19:57 Wofford

180 151 2306 Jordan Cruce FR 00:19:58 Lenoir-Rhyne

181 152 2122 Tanishya Jones SR 00:19:59 Auburn Montgomery

182 153 2275 Amy Turlington JR 00:20:00 Gardner-Webb

183 0 2110 Allyson Malone SR 00:20:00 Anderson (S.C.)

184 154 2271 Hannah Jones! JR 00:20:00 Gardner-Webb

185 (155) 2171 Paula Sellers SO 00:20:02 Catawba

186 156 2423 Grace Valentine FR 00:20:03 North Greenville

187 157 2193 Jasmine Smith FR 00:20:03 Col. of Charleston

188 0 2401 Katie Schwind FR 00:20:06 North Georgia

189 158 2158 Skye McCarter SR 00:20:07 Carson-Newman

190 0 2563 Whitley Elsass SO 00:20:09 Wofford

191 0 2405 Mariah Millsap FR 00:20:09 North Georgia

192 159 2150 Keely Weber FR 00:20:09 Belmont Abbey

193 (160) 2305 Adie Bjerkness SO 00:20:10 Lenoir-Rhyne

194 0 2252 Lindsey Williams FR 00:20:12 Flagler

195 161 2169 Priscah Jemeli SR 00:20:12 Carson-Newman

196 0 2100 Alexandra Porter SR 00:20:13 Alabama-Huntsville

197 162 2524 Stecy Cherono FR 00:20:14 USC Upstate

198 163 2488 Kyra Hood SO 00:20:16 Southern Wesleyan

199 164 2334 Taryn Super FR 00:20:17 Lynn

200 (165) 2202 Eva Salazar-Torres JR 00:20:19 Columbus St.

201 166 2121 Isabella Gyori FR 00:20:20 Auburn Montgomery

202 0 2415 Brynn Wilson FR 00:20:20 North Georgia

203 167 2333 Darby Watts SO 00:20:22 Lynn

204 0 2379 Elizabeth Shannon FR 00:20:22 Morehead State

205 168 2484 Madison Chesney FR 00:20:23 Spartanburg Methodist

206 169 2143 Hannah Zenker JR 00:20:24 Belmont Abbey

207 0 2439 Gabriela Iademarco SO 00:20:24 Queens (N.C.)

208 (170) 2545 Jessica Fearn FR 00:20:25 Wingate

209 (171) 2362 Madelyn Watkins FR 00:20:26 Montevallo

210 0 2259 Reagan Bush FR 00:20:27 Flagler

211 (172) 2331 Emily Christensen SO 00:20:29 Lynn

212 173 2297 Jordyn Halvorsen SR 00:20:29 Lees-McRae

213 (174) 2399 Lena Kaster SO 00:20:29 Mount Olive
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214 175 2130 Aariyana Britton SO 00:20:30 Averett

215 0 2460 Gabbrielle Robinson JR 00:20:31 SCAD Atlanta

216 176 2140 Rachel Lang SO 00:20:32 Belmont Abbey

217 0 2226 Emma Pettit JR 00:20:33 Davidson

218 177 2501 Yoland Boyce SO 00:20:34 Tusculum

219 0 2549 Amanda Angel SR 00:20:35 Wingate

220 178 2530 Alicia Chavez JR 00:20:35 USC Upstate

221 (179) 2328 Chase Yoder SO 00:20:37 Lynn

222 0 2404 Elizabeth Burton FR 00:20:38 North Georgia

223 180 2497 Hayley Singletary SR 00:20:39 Southern Wesleyan

224 (181) 2204 Olivia Ivings SR 00:20:41 Columbus St.

225 0 2376 Reese Helton FR 00:20:42 Morehead State

226 0 2412 Elise Glorvigen SO 00:20:42 North Georgia

227 182 2480 Morgan Kitts FR 00:20:44 Spartanburg Methodist

228 0 2512 Gabbie Stevens JR 00:20:45 Union (Tenn.)

229 183 2496 Hanan Balawi JR 00:20:45 Southern Wesleyan

230 184 2322 Zaren Harris FR 00:20:46 Limestone

231 (185) 2307 Paiton Fair JR 00:20:46 Lenoir-Rhyne

232 186 2185 Dazya Mitchell SO 00:20:49 Clark Atlanta

233 (187) 2527 Allie Leavitt FR 00:20:49 USC Upstate

234 188 2218 Caroline Felkel FR 00:20:51 Converse

235 (189) 2197 Emmaleine DeRoberts FR 00:20:52 Col. of Charleston

236 190 2279 Meg Davis FR 00:20:53 King

237 0 2190 Lynnet Kosgei SR 00:20:53 Clayton State

238 0 2367 Lexie Williams FR 00:20:53 Montevallo

239 (191) 2424 Jadyn Slaughter SO 00:20:55 North Greenville

240 0 2253 Maria Puccio-Ball FR 00:20:55 Flagler

241 0 2380 Carrie Staviski FR 00:20:55 Morehead State

242 0 2417 Anna Hyde FR 00:20:56 North Georgia

243 0 2547 Ashleigh Thomson FR 00:20:56 Wingate

244 0 2431 Megan Miller JR 00:20:58 Pfeiffer

245 192 2249 Alette McGuire SO 00:21:00 Emory & Henry

246 193 2272 Sandra Bolstad JR 00:21:01 Gardner-Webb

247 194 2153 Becky Dionisio SR 00:21:02 Benedict

248 195 2597 Jenitza Trinidad K 00:21:02 USC-Beaufort

249 196 2300 Brianne Heard FR 00:21:03 Lees-McRae

250 197 2356 Shelbee Knopf SR 00:21:06 Methodist

251 0 2102 Olivia Goldsby SR 00:21:07 Alabama-Huntsville

252 198 2123 Danielle Riggs SR 00:21:08 Auburn Montgomery

253 0 2515 Jordan Meadors JR 00:21:10 Union (Tenn.)

254 (199) 2120 Victoria McCurry SO 00:21:11 Auburn Montgomery

255 (200) 2425 Anna Bulsa FR 00:21:12 North Greenville

256 (201) 2161 Alexis Brown FR 00:21:12 Carson-Newman

257 202 2336 Peck Kylee FR 00:21:12 Mars Hill

258 203 2325 Danae Audibert FR 00:21:12 Limestone

259 204 2136 Taylor Rusnak FR 00:21:13 Belmont Abbey

260 0 2444 Regan O'Hara SR 00:21:16 Queens (N.C.)

261 205 2154 Breasiah Fields FR 00:21:18 Benedict

262 0 2210 Dara Staton SO 00:21:20 Columbus St.

263 (206) 2174 Lexie Petty SR 00:21:20 Catawba

264 207 2276 Faith Parandhamaia FR 00:21:21 Gardner-Webb

265 0 2428 Shelley Martin FR 00:21:22 North Greenville

266 0 2103 Emily Olson JR 00:21:23 Anderson (S.C.)

267 (208) 2523 Marcy Bradshaw SO 00:21:26 USC Upstate
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268 0 2422 Katherine Cruz SO 00:21:26 North Greenville

269 (209) 2163 Aubree Cole JR 00:21:27 Carson-Newman

270 (210) 2148 Brigid Lipari FR 00:21:29 Belmont Abbey

271 211 2341 Rachel Strickland JR 00:21:29 Mars Hill

272 212 2466 Hannah Mishkoff FR 00:21:31 Columbia (S.C.)

273 0 2531 Leah Baker FR 00:21:31 UVA-Wise

274 0 2208 Katherine Ta FR 00:21:32 Columbus St.

275 213 2372 Rosalea Marshall FR 00:21:32 Montreat

276 0 2395 Jessica Glenn SO 00:21:35 Mount Olive

277 214 2324 Mikayla Plummer SO 00:21:37 Limestone

278 215 2481 Kristen Owens FR 00:21:38 Spartanburg Methodist

279 216 2506 Makenzi Alley SR 00:21:41 Tusculum

280 217 2274 Courtney Kanetzke SO 00:21:42 Gardner-Webb

281 (218) 2149 Savannah Lamb JR 00:21:42 Belmont Abbey

282 0 2107 Sara Pepper FR 00:21:44 Anderson (S.C.)

283 0 2188 Stephanie Escobar FR 00:21:45 Clayton State

284 219 2482 Raven Stewart FR 00:21:47 Spartanburg Methodist

285 220 2219 Jordan Onufer FR 00:21:50 Converse

286 (221) 2486 Sarah Reeves JR 00:21:50 Southern Wesleyan

287 0 2510 Anna Tankersley FR 00:21:52 Union (Tenn.)

288 222 2502 Brooklyn Smith JR 00:21:54 Tusculum

289 223 2538 Sophie Willinhganz SR 00:21:57 Warren Wilson

290 224 2368 Madeline Sides JR 00:21:57 Montreat

291 225 2468 Heather Woolard FR 00:21:58 Columbia (S.C.)

292 (226) 2492 Taylor Broadwell FR 00:21:59 Southern Wesleyan

293 0 2167 Amy Davidson FR 00:22:00 Carson-Newman

294 0 2565 Ashley McCreary JR 00:22:01 Wofford

295 (227) 2198 Laurie Fogleman FR 00:22:01 Col. of Charleston

296 (228) 2119 Olivia Guarino FR 00:22:01 Auburn Montgomery

297 0 2525 Brawnwyn Koellner FR 00:22:02 USC Upstate

298 229 2337 Sydney Britt JR 00:22:03 Mars Hill

299 230 2598 Hannah Johnson K 00:22:05 USC-Beaufort

300 231 2250 Erica Grupp JR 00:22:05 Emory & Henry

301 232 2245 Lauren Fleming SR 00:22:05 Emory & Henry

302 (233) 2280 Audrey McCormick JR 00:22:06 King

303 0 2519 MaryKate Leatherwood FR 00:22:10 Union (Tenn.)

304 0 2173 Hannah Efird FR 00:22:11 Catawba

305 234 2596 Lauren Tragoing K 00:22:13 USC-Beaufort

306 0 2095 Trina Badger SR 00:22:15 Alabama-Huntsville

307 0 2106 Natalie Ardis SO 00:22:16 Anderson (S.C.)

308 (235) 2278 Brianna Barrett JR 00:22:19 King

309 236 2323 Khasmine Harris FR 00:22:20 Limestone

310 0 2287 Grayson Howe FR 00:22:22 King

311 0 2166 Rachel Shaver FR 00:22:22 Carson-Newman

312 237 2217 Aubrey Vansant FR 00:22:24 Converse

313 0 2117 Savanna Karl FR 00:22:25 Auburn Montgomery

314 238 2471 Diana Gleaton FR 00:22:29 Columbia (S.C.)

315 239 2536 Ellie Goldstein SO 00:22:32 Warren Wilson

316 240 2346 Mekides Tamerat SR 00:22:35 Methodist

317 241 2251 Kenna Tankersley SR 00:22:38 Emory & Henry

318 0 2392 Elizabeth Lopez SO 00:22:39 Mount Olive

319 0 2526 Libby Jennette SR 00:22:43 USC Upstate

320 242 2374 Alma Rodriguez FR 00:22:43 Montreat

321 243 2505 Angel Quay SO 00:22:44 Tusculum
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322 0 2447 Breanne Dejong FR 00:22:45 Queens (N.C.)

323 244 2586 Kennedy Beach FR 00:22:46 Columbia (S.C.)

324 0 2459 Faith Dickey SO 00:22:48 SCAD Atlanta

325 (245) 2464 Ayanah Howard FR 00:22:49 Columbia (S.C.)

326 0 2427 Emily Barbosa FR 00:22:49 North Greenville

327 0 2534 Lexie Rhoton FR 00:22:50 UVA-Wise

328 246 2594 MacKenzie Miller FR 00:22:52 USC-Beaufort

329 0 2142 Theresa Wilson JR 00:22:55 Belmont Abbey

330 247 2345 Olivia Mague FR 00:22:57 Methodist

331 0 2135 Jillian Culbertson SO 00:22:58 Belmont Abbey

332 248 2155 Naila Harris FR 00:23:03 Benedict

333 249 2152 Pauline Cobb JR 00:23:04 Benedict

334 250 2540 Kiersten Keith-Pederson SO 00:23:10 Warren Wilson

335 0 2554 Anastasia Burroughs SO 00:23:12 Wofford

336 0 2499 Caroline Therrell SR 00:23:19 Southern Wesleyan

337 0 2420 Cori Small JR 00:23:20 North Greenville

338 (251) 2347 Natacha Wells FR 00:23:22 Methodist

339 (252) 2320 Miniya Reese SO 00:23:23 Limestone

340 0 2493 Kaitlyn Phillippo SO 00:23:32 Southern Wesleyan

341 253 2298 Sarah Bowman JR 00:23:32 Lees-McRae

342 0 2490 Dakota Gillespie SO 00:23:33 Southern Wesleyan

343 0 2487 Alison Dickson FR 00:23:34 Southern Wesleyan

344 0 2533 Mariah Meade JR 00:23:37 UVA-Wise

345 254 2214 Abigail Jolley SO 00:23:38 Converse

346 255 2186 Jasmine Brown SO 00:23:42 Clark Atlanta

347 (256) 2467 Ashlyn Phipps FR 00:23:45 Columbia (S.C.)

348 0 2495 Hatttie Pitts FR 00:23:56 Southern Wesleyan

349 257 2595 Madison RIley K 00:23:57 USC-Beaufort

350 (258) 2321 Atara McGhaw FR 00:23:58 Limestone

351 (259) 2352 Haley Davis JR 00:23:59 Methodist

352 (260) 2503 Judith Chepkirui FR 00:24:09 Tusculum

353 0 2326 Tiaajha Gillespie FR 00:24:13 Limestone

354 261 2473 Zariah Hodgkin FR 00:24:15 Johnson C. Smith

355 0 2357 Allyson Mattera JR 00:24:16 Methodist

356 0 2433 Tiffany Bartholomew FR 00:24:18 Pfeiffer

357 262 2235 Priscilla Gosnell SO 00:24:19 Emmanuel (Ga.)

358 0 2390 Erin Dillon FR 00:24:20 Mount Olive

359 263 2302 Maegan Prettyman FR 00:24:23 Lees-McRae

360 264 2339 Hannah Jones SO 00:24:24 Mars Hill

361 265 2299 Delaney Colangelo FR 00:24:28 Lees-McRae

362 266 2483 Raychel Koterba FR 00:24:31 Spartanburg Methodist

363 0 2137 Emily Hamilton JR 00:24:33 Belmont Abbey

364 0 2159 Hannah Pelham JR 00:24:41 Carson-Newman

365 0 2348 Jessica Womble FR 00:24:46 Methodist

366 0 2349 Britney Morales-Ford FR 00:24:47 Methodist

367 0 2570 Caitlyn Walters K 00:24:48 UNATTACHED

368 267 2215 Micaela Ventura FR 00:24:50 Converse

369 268 2242 Kelbie Williams FR 00:24:56 Emmanuel (Ga.)

370 269 2243 Carliann Broome SR 00:24:58 Emmanuel (Ga.)

371 270 2239 Dominga Ortega FR 00:24:58 Emmanuel (Ga.)

372 0 2532 Brook Wheatley SO 00:25:03 UVA-Wise

373 0 2354 Kelly Christ SO 00:25:03 Methodist

374 271 2247 Maddie Copenhaver JR 00:25:29 Emory & Henry

375 272 2479 Le'anna Combo SO 00:25:38 Johnson C. Smith
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376 (273) 2216 Kathryn Frizzell SO 00:25:43 Converse

377 0 2450 Ermela Wurgesa FR 00:25:45 Randolph

378 274 2125 Norah Hopkins SR 00:25:48 Averett

379 0 2434 Cailen Fusetti SO 00:25:48 Pfeiffer

380 275 2241 Erin Putnam SR 00:25:51 Emmanuel (Ga.)

381 0 2452 Leopoldine Galopin JR 00:26:18 Randolph

382 0 2282 Emily Sutherland SO 00:26:21 King

383 (276) 2335 Emily Wilson SO 00:26:26 Mars Hill

384 0 2453 Michaela Saunders SR 00:26:33 Randolph

385 277 2541 EllaJane Nelson SO 00:26:39 Warren Wilson

386 0 2138 Stephanie Byrd FR 00:26:42 Belmont Abbey

387 (278) 2303 Tahlia Schreiber FR 00:26:47 Lees-McRae

388 (279) 2244 Lia Haskins FR 00:26:48 Emory & Henry

389 (280) 2301 Kaela Kelly SO 00:26:51 Lees-McRae

390 281 2182 Kaia Preston-Arocho FR 00:27:07 Clark Atlanta

391 282 2478 Deja Davis JR 00:27:08 Johnson C. Smith

392 283 2184 Ariane Stubbs JR 00:27:11 Clark Atlanta

393 284 2476 Ramoya Grandison SR 00:27:12 Johnson C. Smith

394 0 2451 Erin Schriever FR 00:27:13 Randolph

395 (285) 2340 Alexandria Lagan FR 00:27:19 Mars Hill

396 0 2144 Aziza Stansberry FR 00:27:21 Belmont Abbey

397 0 2463 Brittany Robbins SO 00:27:31 Columbia (S.C.)

398 286 2474 Kayla Miller SO 00:27:40 Johnson C. Smith

399 (287) 2157 Kimona Wilson SO 00:28:32 Benedict

400 288 2127 Deja Witcher FR 00:28:53 Averett

401 0 2353 Erin Johnson SR 00:28:55 Methodist

402 289 2543 Ellei Burmeister FR 00:29:03 Warren Wilson

403 290 2181 Adoris Gibbs SO 00:29:05 Clark Atlanta

404 0 2465 Julisa Echeverria SO 00:29:21 Columbia (S.C.)

405 (291) 2539 Sasha Pitkofsky FR 00:30:25 Warren Wilson

406 (292) 2248 Annie Kate Leinius SR 00:30:36 Emory & Henry

407 0 2147 Madison Cummings FR 00:30:41 Belmont Abbey

408 0 2342 Gabrielle Mrowczynski FR 00:31:14 Mars Hill

409 0 2469 Allison Scrimpsher JR 00:31:16 Columbia (S.C.)

410 0 2430 Martha Zuniga FR 00:31:47 Pfeiffer

411 293 2124 Abigail King SR 00:32:06 Averett

412 294 2129 Jenifer Peterson SO 00:32:06 Averett
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